Run with the Roosters Kinney Rd. 5 Miler - July 12, 2009 - Overall Results

Back to All Results

July 12,2009
Overall Results

Place No.
1 131
2 248
3 208
4 200
5 261
6 207
7 288
8 15
9 68

10 233
11 289
12 9
13 70

Name
Stephen Schaefer
Steven Beeler
C.J. Kaufman, Jr.
James Hayes
Katharina Beeler
Antonio Robles
Rance Myers
Leo Carrillo
Greg Felton
Michael McNeill
Jordan Camastro
John Yau

Stuart Hancock
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27

17
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85

71
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239

32

114
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Scott Ellis
Elizabeth Leadon
Greg Welch
Brian Nath
Matthew Norcia
Holly Graham
Bob Arendt
David Follette
Beth Donovan
Pete Snell
Frank Reynolds
Don Swann
Scott Chapdelain
Derek Landley
Jeremiah Dehner
Marjanne Schnarr
Cindy Schnell

Michael Erickson

42

30

52
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91
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49
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Jeff Fisher
Gilbert Romero
Dennis Bonilla
Joseph Ciaramitaro
Megan Martin
Denny Wuehler
Caryn Nath
Aaron Sanchez
Jennie Schoeck
Amy Phillips
David Brown
Jessica Smith
Barry Spencer
Brenton Harke
Barb Rogers
Oscar Rodriguez
Christina Kaufman
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Ellis Canady
Christina Lara
Mike Burus
Rose McAndrew
Kim Blanchard
Scott Blanchard
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Jeff May-Stahl
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Patrick Haley
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Patrick McLaughlin
Steve Sheldon
Holly Justice
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Todd Tosseth
Sherylanne Branning
Becky Welp
Robby Bracker
Joe Faulk
Robert Wagoner
Sergio Mereles
Jeanne Snell
Tori Smith
Christopher Buell
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Ash Trudinger-Smith
Jeramy Bohne
Michelle Spohn

Beatriz Cruz
Barb Renier
Lorenzo Garza
Jenny Jardine
Matt Foy
Wayne Turner
Daniel Leonard
Jason Sonnenfelt
Larry Montoya
Forrester Johnson

Katie Rivera-Powers

Jennifer Henderson
Michelle Lewis

Wade Oliver

Rodney Lawrence
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194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

222

10

250

251

255

160

13

174

38

182

191

83

142

141

112

132

192

Sandra Hansen
Sabrina Cotta
Heidi Schneider
Michael Renier
Mary Garcia
Dan Garcia
Lisa Coyner
Julie Glass
Norma Truijillo
Jennifer Rogan
Krista Manus
Connie Lopez
Jenise Porter
Justin Pulliam-Therrien
Ralph Therrien
Mays Imad
LauraBirgy

Corinne Schelle

51

25

33

52

35

31

44

41

54

46

26

59

62

14

49

30

26

43

93/152

94/152

95/152

102/114

96/152

103/114

97/152

98/152

99/152

100/152

101/152

102/152

103/152

104/114

105/114

104/152

105/152

106/152

6/13

18/24

23/31

13/14

15/22

20/20

11/21

12/21

7/13

12/14

19/24

4/7

2/6

5/7

15/15

24/31

20/24

13/21

F

56:56

57:55

57:59

58:54

59:14

59:15

1:00:09

1:00:40

1:00:49

1:00:52

1:00:55

1:01:19

1:01:31

1:01:50

1:01:55

1:02:01

1:02:44

1:02:49

11:24

11:35

11:36

11:47

11:51

11:51

12:02

12:08

12:10

12:11

12:11

12:16

12:19

12:22

12:23

12:25

12:33

12:34

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Marana

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Beaconsfield

Beaconsfield

Tucson

Tucson

Gilbert

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
QC
QC
AZ
AZ

AZ



212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

194

89

216

148

135

196

165

223

48

139

240

257

297

256

247

72

73

97

Ann Kennedy
Jack Shafer
Nancy Ellis

Rebecca Fournier
Amy Eldred

Kathleen Allen

Debra Adair
Curtis Kaufman
Beth Slaine
Edith Gomez
Dustin Sanchez
Debbie Meyer
Amado Calderon
Jim Renier
Daniel Starr
Regina Quinlan
Korina Quinlan

Sue Moser

39

62

44

28

35

59

53

53

37

33

26

53

56

17

13

41

16

62

107/152

106/114

108/152

109/152

110/152

111/152

112/152

107/114

113/152

114/152

108/114

115/152

109/114

110/114

111/114

116/152

117/152

118/152

16/22

4/4

14/21

21/24

17/22

5/7

8/13

14/14

18/22

25/31

9/9

9/13

6/7

6/7

7/7

15/21

1/2

3/6

< X

<

F

1:02:50

1:03:04

1:03:26

1:03:40

1:03:41

1:03:42

1:03:46

1:03:55

1:04:11

1:05:00

1:05:26

1:05:39

1:05:44

1:06:17

1:06:29

1:06:45

1:07:15

1:07:28

12:34

12:37

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:51

13:00

13:06

13:08

13:09

13:16

13:18

13:21

13:27

13:30

Gilbert
Vail
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Mesa
Sahuarita
Oro Valley
Tucson
Oro Valley
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ



230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

136

79

171

172

234

156

19

45

285

143

189

108

134

350

155

217

235

77

Barbara Hermosillo
Denise Blumenthal
Grace Smith
Ashley White
Gail Totter
John Radspinner
Sarah Dahl
Stacey Bell
Missy Martinez
Jasmine Foster
Shelley Shelton
Tiffany Dunlop
Sheri Smith
Lisa Chavez
Rossana Radspinner
Alison Manning
Mary Bade

Diane Carter

27

44

44

13

41

58

61

38

33

18

36

43

43

33

56

52

37

51

119/152

120/152

121/152

122/152

123/152

112/114

124/152

125/152

126/152

127/152

128/152

129/152

130/152

131/152

132/152

133/152

134/152

135/152

22/24

16/21

17/21

2/2

18/21

7/7

4/6

19/22

26/31

9/10

20/22

19/21

20/21

27/31

6/7

10/13

21/22

11/13

1:07:28

1:07:54

1:07:56

1:08:22

1:08:23

1:08:45

1:08:54

1:08:59

1:09:47

1:09:54

1:11:35

1:11:46

1:11:47

1:12:29

1:12:39

1:12:44

1:12:50

1:13:27

13:30

13:35

13:36

13:41

13:41

13:45

13:47

13:48

13:58

13:59

14:19

14:22

14:22

14:30

14:32

14:33

14:34

14:42

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Glendale

Tucson

Tucson

Vail

Tucson

Beaconsfield

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Vail

Tucson

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
QC
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ



248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

218

96

95

46

40

290

291

74

187

244

295

188

274

238

279

280

11

Dana Simon
Heather Bachman
Brenda Carle
Debra Jacobs
Anna Clary
Brandon Clark
Tricia Biggs
Barbara Biggs
Joette Copeland
Karen Whitlock
Marilyn Anaya
Cindy Mackel
Patricia Pulliam
Tonia Isotalo
Sarah Giron
Trevor Brown
Amy Brown

Patricia Dostalek

29

29

46

50

61

21

24

31

53

46

41

55

77

32

32

38

30

61

136/152

137/152

138/152

139/152

140/152

113/114

141/152

142/152

143/152

144/152

145/152

146/152

147/152

148/152

149/152

114/114

150/152

151/152

23/24

24/24

13/14

12/13

5/6

8/8

10/10

28/31

13/13

14/14

21/21

7/7

2/2

29/31

30/31

15/15

31/31

6/6

1:13:31

1:13:47

1:13:47

1:15:33

1:16:19

1:16:46

1:16:46

1:17:07

1:18:08

1:18:59

1:22:04

1:22:05

1:22:24

1:22:35

1:22:36

1:23:41

1:23:42

1:29:12

14:43

14:46

14:46

15:07

15:16

15:22

15:22

15:26

15:38

15:48

16:25

16:25

16:29

16:31

16:32

16:45

16:45

17:51

Tucson
Oro Valley
Oro Valley

Tucson

Tucson

Vail
Vail
Sahuarita

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson
Oro Valley
Oro Valley

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AR

AZ

AZ

AZ



266 138 Tammy Hellenthal 37 152/152  22/22 F 1:45:56 21:12 Phoenix AZ



